Date

26/06/2019
26/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
24/06/2019
23/06/2019
23/06/2019
21/06/2019
21/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
18/06/2019
17/06/2019
14/06/2019
13/06/2019
11/06/2019
10/06/2019
09/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
04/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
31/05/2019
31/05/2019
30/05/2019
30/05/2019
28/05/2019
24/05/2019
23/05/2019
21/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019

Task Desc

NCIG - N Plant eg construction

NCII - N Music

NCIT - N Other Noise

NCIH - N People noise

NCIC - N Other Animals and Birds
NCIB - N Barking Dogs

NCIB - N Barking Dogs

NCIF - N Machinery egfixed fan pump
NCIH - N People noise

NCIB - N Barking Dogs

NCIN - N Shooting

NCII - N Music

NAOM - N Any other matter

NCIC - N Other Animals and Birds
NCIF - N Machinery egfixed fan pump
NCIP - N Vehicle Noise

NAOM - N Any other matter

NCIB - N Barking Dogs

NCIC - N Other Animals and Birds
NCIF - N Machinery egfixed fan pump
NCIT - N Other Noise

NCIB - N Barking Dogs

NCIT - N Other Noise

NCII - N Music

NCIC - N Other Animals and Birds
NANI - N Animals kept in such manner
NCIB - N Barking Dogs

NCIT - N Other Noise

NCIT - N Other Noise

NCIR - N DIY

NCIC - N Other Animals and Birds
NCII - N Music

NClJ - N Party
NCII - N Music
NCII - N Music

Area Desc

22 - Cromer

99 - Sutton

13 - Bodham

31 - Felmingham

87 - Sheringham

74 - North Walsham
74 - North Walsham
29 - Fakenham

99 - Sutton

74 - North Walsham
8C - West Barsham
41 - Happisburgh
22 - Cromer

86 - Sea Palling

87 - Sheringham

74 - North Walsham
110 - Tunstead

29 - Fakenham

29 - Fakenham

87 - Sheringham

87 - Sheringham

74 - North Walsham
105 - Thorpe Market
29 - Fakenham

46 - Hindolveston
22 - Cromer

53 - Hoveton

16 - Briston

84 - Scottow

26 - East Ruston

22 - Cromer

53 - Hoveton

35 - Great Ryburgh
35 - Great Ryburgh
35 - Great Ryburgh

Post Code Outcome Desc

NR27 9EU EP10 - No powers available
NR12 9QN
NR25 6QG
NR28 OAA
NR26 8JH
NR28 OBF
NR28 OBF
NR21 8BP
NR12 9RF
NR28 OEY
NR21 9NW
NR12 0QF

EPOO - Merged Worksheet

NR12 OTU
EPOS8 - Matter resolved informally

NR12 8HR
NR21 8PR
EPO8 - Matter resolved informally
NR26 8BA
NR26 8LJ
NR28 9HD
NR11 8AJ
NR21 9AW
NR20 5BS
NR27 0BZ
NR12 8JW
NR24 2DW

EPO9 - No evidence to proceed

EP11 - Referred elsewhere

NR12 9JZ
NR27 9EF
NR12 8DG
NR21 ODX
NR21 ODX
NR21 ODX

EP10 - No powers available
EPOO - Merged Worksheet
EPOO - Merged Worksheet
EPO8 - Matter resolved informally

Noise Source Group Desc

3 - Residential

3 - Residential

4 - Construction etc

3 - Residential

3 - Residential

3 - Residential

3 - Residential
3 - Residential
3 - Residential



20/05/2019
17/05/2019
16/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
14/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
10/05/2019
08/05/2019
08/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019

NCIP - N Vehicle Noise

NAOM - N Any other matter
NCIF - N Machinery egfixed fan pump
NCIC - N Other Animals and Birds
NCIB - N Barking Dogs

NCIS - N Low Frequency Noise
NCIP - N Vehicle Noise

NCIA - N Alarms

NCIG - N Plant eg construction
NCIG - N Plant eg construction
NCIT - N Other Noise

NCIC - N Other Animals and Birds
NCIl - N Music

NAOM - N Any other matter

NCII - N Music

57 - Kelling

87 - Sheringham
41 - Happisburgh
29 - Fakenham
53 - Hoveton

76 - Paston

22 - Cromer

29 - Fakenham
99 - Sutton

29 - Fakenham
49 - Holt

46 - Hindolveston
53 - Hoveton

116 - Weybourne
82B - West Runton

NR25 7EQ
NR26 8LE

NR21 8DE
NR12 8GJ
NR12 OJE
NR27 9HG
NR21 9AG
NR12 9RF
NR21 8JR
NR25 6BW

NR12 8GP
NR25 7HL
NR27 9QP

EPO8 - Matter resolved informally
EPO8 - Matter resolved informally

EPO8 - Matter resolved informally
EP09 - No evidence to proceed
EPO8 - Matter resolved informally

EPOS8 - Matter resolved informally
EP18 - Notice wks created

EP09 - No evidence to proceed

EPO9 - No evidence to proceed

3 - Residential

3 - Residential

2 - Commercial / Leisure

2 - Commercial / Leisure

4 - Construction etc
4 - Construction etc

3 - Residential

2 - Commercial / Leisure



